SUNDRAM FASTENERS LIMITED - SHARES TO BE TRANSFERED TO IEPF BASED ON Il INT DIVIEND 2015 UNCLAIMED

FOLIO / DPID CLID
1001

10057

10105

10577

1059

10591

10616

1132
1201060000314726
1204

1596

1738

2072

2095

2104

2181

2215

2638

2688

3264

3725

3891

4015

4020

4107

4191

4372

4601

5279

5420

5461

5533

5541

5770

5773

5840

5847

5869

5922

5936

5963

5964

5965

6463

6667

6803

7103

7203

7308

8423

994
IN30018310253526
IN30021416732254
IN30039415109794
IN30045012906065
IN30116030226207
IN30177411409809

DIVIDEND

NAME_1
GOURI CHAKRABORTY

D NOOR MOHAMED

MIT JIVRAJANI

JAYESH POPATLAL KHANDWALA
ALKA DEVCHAND LAKHANI

A SARVALINGAM

MUKESH D

B N ASWATHANARAYANA
SHIVASHANKARA .

APARNA PANDEY

CITI BANK N A

VINAYCHANDRA HIMATLAL DOSHI
S HARIHARAN

BANSILAL K HEMWANI
CHANDRAKANT SHRIPAL SHAH HUF
IDBI AS PRIN TRSTE A/C IMFT-I-NIT'96
K T JAMES

KALPAGAM RAMANATHAN
VENKATA KRISHNA

KRISHNAKANT MERCHANT
KRISHNA PRASAD

PALLAVI PRAKASH GADEKAR
PERIAKARUPPA RAMASWAMY
RAMILA Y MEHTA

RUBY HASAN| TOPIWALA

P RAGHAVENDRA RAO

CHINNA VENKATA SUBBAIAH SATRASALA
SHWETA KULKARNI

DINESH CHAND TELA

B VENKATASUBRAMANIAM

S VIJAYARAGHAVAN

VATSALA BAI K

VENKATA KRISHNA

GUNVANTI N SANGHVI

ST G GANGADHARAN

GULAB MENGHANI

AMAR KANTILAL MASTER
VISABHAI NARANDAS PATEL
OCHCHHAVLAL MANEKLAL SHAH
SULAKHAN SINGH

YOGESH BABULAL SHAH

KIRTI N SANGHVI

NARESH N SANGHVI

E ARUMUGHAM

VIJAYALAKSHMI SHIVANNA
DEVENDRA PRATAPP SINGH
BALKRUSHNA SADASHIV GORE
VINAYAK NARAYAN BHANDARKAR
SUDESH MALIK

SRIRAM SIVARAMAKRISHNAN
NISHIKANT RAMDAS KULKARNI
UV RAO

MEENA BHATADE

S SEETHALAKSHMI

SHASHI PORWAL

RAJENDER SINGH CHOUDHARY
POOJA VINOD PANDYA

TOTAL SHARES TO BE TRANSFERRED

3200
312
78
312
1600
30
102
1600
289
1000
1000
900
3200
1600
4800
3000
500
1600
800
1000
9600
200
1600
800
600
320
100
3200
20
1200
4800
300
100
1800
6000
1600
8800
600
800
2400
4400
1800
400
108
420
108
420
420
420
312
3200
48
100
300
250
100
100

3200
312
78
312
1600
30
102
1600
289
1000
1000
900
3200
1600
4800
3000
500
1600
800
1000
9600
200
1600
800
600
320
100
3200
20
1200
4800
300
100
1800
6000
1600
8800
600
800
2400
4400
1800
400
108
420
108
420
420
420
312
3200
48
100
300
250
100
100



